THE DUMPSTER DIVERS

REGIONAL RECYCLING CENTER
3A INDUSTRIAL DR. SHREWSBURY

508-925-5245
www. TheDumpsterDivers.com

SCRAP METAL

MUST BE DRAINED SNOWBLOWER

OF ALL FLUIDS

$20 CHARGE FOR
DRAINING

HAZARDOUS

SCRAP METAL

We are open From 8am to Noon

Check our website for updates.

PRICE PER ITEM

PRICE PER ITEM

$45.00

$45.00

$45.00

$25.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$45.00
$35.00

$35.00

$35.00

$10.00

$25.00

MOWERS $5.00 ELECTRONICS TELEVISIONS
$5.00 FLAT PANEL TV
WASHER/DRYER $5.00 PROJECTION TV
DISHWASHER $5.00 SMALL MONITORS
STOVE/OVEN $5.00 COMPUTER (tower)
WATER HEATER $5.00 LAPTOP
TRIMMERS $5.00 PRINTERS
EXERCISE EQUIP $5.00 CABLES, WIRES,
CORDS,
KEYBOARD
BICYCLES $5.00 ANYTHING ELSE
WITH A CORD
GRILL WITH NO $5.00 LARGE BATTERY
TANK OPERATED ITEMS
SMALL TOOLS, $5.00
ETC PER PILE
OUTDOOR METAL $5.00 AND MUCH MORE.........
FURNITURE/ SET
OTHER SCRAP $5.00 DOORS
METAL ITEMS Wood
AND MORE.......... Construction CONST. WOOD
SCRAP
A/C $20.00 And Bulk TOILET
ltems
REFRIGERATOR/ $20.00 VANITY
FREEZER
DEHUMIDIFIER $20.00 DRESSERS
WATER COOLER $20.00 CHAIRS
MICROWAVE $20.00 CUSHION ONLY -
PER PILE
CAR BATTERY $5.00 MATTRESS
GAS GRILL TANK. $10.00 BOX SPRING
1,5,10 LB
60 - 100 LB $50.00 SOFA
PROPANE TANK
FIRE $10.00 RECLINER
EXTINGUISHER
We do not accept Helium balloon CAR TIRE
tanks at this time
TRUCK TIRE
The recycling center is open the first and third Saturday of each month. J AT THIS TIME, THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE NOT ACCEPTED
ALL LIQUIDS
MERCURY THERMOMETERS
ALL LIGHTBULBS
HOUSEHOLD BATTERIES
TRASH
AND POSSIBLY MORE.... WHEN IN DOUBT, JUST ASK US PLEASE
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