THE DUMPSTER DIVERS

REGIONAL RECYCLING CENTER

3A INDUSTRIAL DR. SHREWSBURY

508-925-5245

www.TheDumpsterDivers.com



		PRICE PER ITEM			PRICE PER ITEM
SCRAP METAL	MOWERS	\$5.00	ELECTRONICS	TELEVISIONS	\$45.00
MUST BE DRAINED OF ALL FLUIDS	SNOWBLOWER	\$5.00		FLAT PANEL TV	\$45.00
\$20 CHARGE FOR DRAINING	WASHER/DRYER	\$5.00		PROJECTION TV	\$45.00
	DISHWASHER	\$5.00		SMALL MONITORS	\$25.00
	STOVE/OVEN	\$5.00		COMPUTER (tower)	\$5.00
	WATER HEATER	\$5.00		LAPTOP	\$5.00
	TRIMMERS	\$5.00		PRINTERS	\$5.00
	EXERCISE EQUIP	\$5.00		CABLES, WIRES, CORDS, KEYBOARD	\$5.00
	BICYCLES	\$5.00		ANYTHING ELSE WITH A CORD	\$5.00
	GRILL WITH NO TANK	\$5.00		LARGE BATTERY OPERATED ITEMS	\$10.00
	SMALL TOOLS, ETC PER PILE	\$5.00			
	OUTDOOR METAL FURNITURE/ SET	\$5.00		AND MUCH MORE	
	OTHER SCRAP METAL ITEMS	\$5.00	Wood	DOORS	\$10.00
	AND Mo	ORE	Construction	CONST. WOOD SCRAP	\$10.00
HAZARDOUS	A/C	\$20.00	And Bulk Items	TOILET	\$10.00
SCRAP METAL	REFRIGERATOR/ FREEZER	\$20.00		VANITY	\$10.00
	DEHUMIDIFIER	\$20.00		DRESSERS	\$10.00
	WATER COOLER	\$20.00		CHAIRS	\$10.00
	MICROWAVE	\$20.00		CUSHION ONLY - PER PILE	\$10.00
	CAR BATTERY	\$5.00		MATTRESS	\$45.00
	GAS GRILL TANK. 1,5,10 LB	\$10.00		BOX SPRING	\$35.00
	60 - 100 LB PROPANE TANK	\$50.00		SOFA	\$35.00
	FIRE EXTINGUISHER	\$10.00		RECLINER	\$35.00
	We do not accept tanks at this time	Helium balloon		CAR TIRE	\$10.00
				TRUCK TIRE	\$25.00
The recycling center is open the first and third Saturday of each month.			AT THIS TIME, THE FOLLOWING ITEMS ARE NOT ACCEPTED ALL LIQUIDS		
We are open From 8am to Noon			MERCURY THERMOMETERS		
Check our website for updates.			ALL LIGHTBULBS		
最難既			HOUSEHOLD BATTERIES		
			TRASH		
			AND POSSIBLY MO	DRE WHEN IN DOUBT,	JUST ASK US PLEASE